
FROM:

Andy Jin
3534 Philadelphia St

Chino, CA 91710

TO:

Jimmie Keeler
2520 Brookville Cir

MANHATTAN, KS 66502

USPS DELIVER TO:
Jimmie Keeler
2520 Brookville Cir

MANHATTAN, KS 66502

CUST REF: PK-3781133268746370213-0

S

J2
54

02
50

92
41

32
6-

26
38

90
80

4

FedEx Tracking ID# 3967 6285 4287
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 8 00 3967 6285 4287

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 8156 5375 1890 82

XLMPJ06-1000751230 * 1


